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10:00-10:20
10:20-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:15

15:15-16:15
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Registration
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Presidential lecture: Management in first
CNS demyelinating event
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Infection and stroke
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Lunch Symposium 1: Classification of the
Epilepsies: New concepis
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Dementia: Multiple aspects
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Break

Optimal care for Epilepsy
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Break

Dinner Symposium 2:
“Vortioxetine: A new approach of management
of the depressive patients”
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“Why Vortioxetine is different from other
antidepressanis”

NY.SA.AS.IMULU anSdand
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“Vortioxetine provides the cognitive benefit
to depressed patients”
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09:00-10:00

10:00-10:45

10:45-11:15
11:15-12:15

12:15-13:15

13:15-16:15

18:30-22:00

Neurological Disorders due to Systemic
Diseases
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Prasop Ratanakorn Honorary Lecture:
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Local Lecture: "1gniio 1370 nwnguwulng
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Lunch Symposium 3:

“Clinical pharmacology of zonisamide and

it's clinical experience in seizure."
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09:00-10:00 Refractory primary headache
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10:00-11:00 Cognitive impairment not dementia
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InsAwri: 02-716-5901, 02-716-5994
Insans: 2-716-6004
E-mail: nstt2004@gmail.com

www.neruothai.org
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